For Landing/take-off 

Up to MTOW 4  20.00 

More than 4 up to MTOW 10 0.00 

More than MTOW 10 123.00 

- - For General Aviation flights with the intervention of ramp personnel for the use of GSE (tractors, stairs, 

conveyor belts, dollies) U$S 343.00 (US dollars three hundred and forty-three) 

2)  The removal and incineration of solid waste: will be charge U$S 8.00 (U.S. dollars eight) per seat available. 

3)  For water charge: The charge U$S 73.00 (U.S. dollars seventy-three). 

C) CIVIL OR COMMERCIAL FLIGHTS 

1)  Other services.